
 Contact Us 

Score Contacts 1.13.22 

 

PRESIDENT & RACE DIRECTOR    

   Abelardo “Jose” Grijalva 

   Lazarro Cardenas 139-8   Z Centro 22830 

   Ensenada BC, Mexico (SCORE Office) 

   MX: 011 52 (646) 162-7336 - Cell 

   MX: 011 52 (646) 189-7087 – Cell 

   Office 011 52 (646) 120-5635 

    race-director@score-international.com 

 

REGISTRATION & MEMBERSHIP 

   Eduardo Kawanishi 

   SCORE Marketing 

    9434 Bond Ave. 

    El Cajon CA 92021 U.S. 

    1 (775) 852-8907 

    registration@score-international.com 

 

RACE INFORMATION 

 Vehicle Number Assignments 
 Driver Requests 
 Point Standings 
 Race Contingency Inquiries 

Contact: 

   SCORE Marketing 

   Christine Wait 

   1 (702) 407-3059 

    christine@score-international.com 

   SCORE Marketing 

   Lawton Shank 

   1 (702) 407-3059 

     lawton@score-international.com 

 

VENDOR CONTINGENCY & 

ENSENADA OFFICE REGISTRATION 

   Jacky Rocha 

   Office 011 52 (646) 120-5635 

    jacky@score-international.com 

 

 

 

GENERAL MANAGER 

   Juan Tintos Funcke 

   Lazarro Cardenas 139-8  Z Centro 22830 

   Ensenada, BC, Mexico (SCORE Office) 

   MX: 011 52 (664) 151-6622 

   Office 011 52 (646) 120-5635 

   jbtintos@hotmail.com 

 

MARKETING & SPONSORSHIP 

   Jim Ryan 

   SCORE Marketing 

   1 (714) 330-3521 

    jim@score-international.com 

 

TECHNICAL DIRECTOR 

   Rule Book Information, Chassis 

   Inspections & Race Weekend Tech 

   Inspections 

   SCORE Marketing 

   Dan Cornwell – San Diego CA 

   1 (619) 572-8245 U.S. 

   tech@score-international.com 

 

RACE EVENT MEDIA REGISTRATION 

   SCORE Media 

   Dominic Clark 

   1 (702) 682-9937 

    dominic@score-international.com 

 

FLAGS AND MEDALS 

   Limited flags and medals from 

   previous SCORE events may be 

   available for purchase. 

   For Information contact Eduardo at: 

   registration@score-international.com 

 

FOR ADDITIONAL TROPHIES 

   Order direct from trophy vendor at:  

    ventas@reconocimientoshh.com 
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